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84 WORLD TRADE

Anytime, Anything - Anywhere!

CAN'T FIND WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR? LET US KNOW.

At 84 World Trade we manage the flow of resources between the point of origin
and the point of destination in order to meet the requirements of our customers.
Our logistics services encompass all areas of shipping, which includes
transportation, inventory, warehousing, material handling and loading.

With 84 World Trade Florida facilities located at the Port of Palm Beach and a
top-notch warehouse staff, plus our additional 270 locations throughout the US,
we are confident in our ability to get what you need, when and where you need it.

Our fully stocked facilities are equipped to load racks and containers and deliver to

freight forwarders and shippers throughout Florida and the US. Make 84 World
Trade your distributor of choice for all of your building material needs.

84WORLDTRADE.COM




The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®

Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

EXHIBITORS INTERESTED IN PROVIDING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO

ASIA, NEAR ASIA, SUB-AFRICA

Company

AGS Stainless Inc.

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring
Americana

ANCI, Inc.

AptumBuild Solutions

BioMicrobics, Inc.

Biorev, LLC

Brazilian Lumber

busybusy Mobile Time & Equipment Tracking
CoFair Products Inc

Danver Outdoor Kitchens

dassoXTR

Deleth USA

Environment One Corporation
Fibercommand

Flipspaces Design Labs Inc
FRAMECAD

GAF MATERIALS CORPORATION
General Finishes

Hempitecture

Hide-A-Trim

Kasco Marine, Inc

Killarney Metals

MBP Group

MFM Building Products Corp.
Misumaru Woodtique Veneer

Mobile Environmental Solutions, LLC
MOCKETT

Murphy Door Inc.

On3

Pacific Crest Building Products- Pacific Pride Doors
Pan American Screw

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S2733
S2232
S2213
S706
S1806
W5083
W6082
W7483
W6453
W3720
S2610
S3031
S1937
W4643
W5365
W3793
W6961
W4033
S3610
S1806
W5877
S3432
S1135
S1000
W8451
WT7772
W7643
S1640
W4261
S1806
W4689
S3513
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company
Paymerang

Promperu

Qora Cladding

Quick House USA, LLC
Reef Industries Inc.
RSG 3-D

Smarcon

Soloway Designs and Celaya / Soloway Interiors
Stone Edge Surfaces A Division of Turley International Resources, LLC

Stuc-O-Flex Int'l Inc
Tamlyn
The Wood Cellar

Venture Circle International LLC / Creative Images

Zoeller Pump Company

EXHIBITORS INTERESTED IN PROVIDING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO

EAST ASIA, PACIFIC

Company

84 Lumber

AGS Stainless Inc.

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring
Alpha Protech Engineered Products, Inc.
Alsecure Inc

American Express

Americana

Ames Research Laboratories, Inc.
ANCI, Inc.

BioMicrobics, Inc.

Biorev, LLC

Brazilian Lumber

Buildertrend

busybusy Mobile Time & Equipment Tracking
CartoBlue

ClosetMaid PRO

CoConstruct LLC

CoFair Products Inc

Construction Solutions

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S1427
W8249
P2
S1115
S310
S1610
W6954
S1028
S2437
W7442
W3359
W8088
S1102
S1220

Booth
W4471
S2733
S2232
W3083
W4393
W5983
S2213
S2627
S706
W5083
W6082
W7483
W6370
W6453
W6987
WA4753
W6171
W3720
S700
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

dassoXTR

Dayton Superior Corporation
dwellingLIVE/Frontsteps
Enginuity Power Systems
Epilay Inc.

Evo Pools

Fiber Fast Homes
Fibercommand

First Impressions International
FRAMECAD

Fusion Flatworks

GAF MATERIALS CORPORATION
General Finishes

Hearthstone, Inc.

Hempitecture

Hide-A-Trim

Houzz

Kasco Marine, Inc

Kew Labs

Killarney Metals

MBP Group

MFM Building Products Corp.
Misumaru Woodtique Veneer
Mobile Environmental Solutions, LLC
MOCKETT

Murphy Door Inc.

Nova USA Wood Products LLC
On3

Pacific Crest Building Products- Pacific Pride Doors

Pan American Screw

Paymerang

Piva Windows

Precision Frameworks

Promperu

Qora Cladding

Quickfitting Holding Company Inc
Quickflash Products

Reef Industries Inc.

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S3031
S302
W6953
S2331
S2040
W3117
w5888
W5365
S2841
W6961
S3613
W4033
S3610
S2133
S1806
W5877
W3971
S3432
W6074
S1135
S1000
W8451
W7772
W7643
S1640
W4261
S926
S1806
W4689
S3513
S1427
W3071
W7641
W8249
P2
W8343
S1015
S310
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

RSG 3-D

Sierra Pacific Windows

SIMLAB, Inc.

Smarcon

Soloway Designs and Celaya / Soloway Interiors
Stone Edge Surfaces A Division of Turley International Resources, LLC
Tamlyn

Tstud/US Engineered Wood, Inc.

U.C Coatings, LLC

Ultralox Interlocking Technology

Venture Circle International LLC / Creative Images
Wahoo Decks

Working Concepts, Inc.

Zoeller Pump Company

EXHIBITORS INTERESTED IN PROVIDING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO

EUROPE

Company

AGS Stainless Inc.

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring
Alpha Protech Engineered Products, Inc.
Alsecure Inc

American Express

Americana

ANCI, Inc.

Basement Defender, LLC

BioMicrobics, Inc.

Biorev, LLC

Brazilian Lumber

Buildertrend

busybusy Mobile Time & Equipment Tracking
CartoBlue

ClosetMaid PRO

CoConstruct LLC

CoFair Products Inc

Danver Outdoor Kitchens

dassoXTR

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S1610
W3733
W5587
W6954
S1028
S2437
W3359
S1806
S503
W7389
S1102
S3236
S2722
S1220

Booth
S2733
S2232
W3083
W4393
W5983
S2213
S706
W5677
W5083
W6082
W7483
W6370
W6453
W6987
W4753
W6171
W3720
S2610
S3031
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

Duct-EZ
dwellingLIVE/Frontsteps
Enginuity Power Systems
Environment One Corporation
Evo Pools

Fiber Fast Homes
Fibercommand

First Impressions International
FRAMECAD

Fusion Flatworks

General Finishes

Hans Building Material Technology Co. Inc
Hearthstone, Inc.

Hide-A-Trim

Houzz

Hurst Hardwoods LLC

Jain Building Products

Kew Labs

Killarney Metals

Maxim Group Co.

MBP Group

MFM Building Products Corp.
Misumaru Woodtique Veneer
Mobile Environmental Solutions, LLC
MOCKETT

Murphy Door Inc.

Nova USA Wood Products LLC
Oelo Lighting Solutions LLC
Oliveri Millworks

On3

Pan American Screw

Pavilion Inc.

Paymerang

Piva Windows

Precision Frameworks
Promperu

Qora Cladding

Quickflash Products

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S3417
W6953
S2331
W4643
W3117
W5888
W5365
S2841
W6961
S3613
S3610
W4377
S2133
W5877
W3971
S2937
S1428
W6074
S1135
W7979
S1000
W8451
W7772
W7643
S1640
W4261
S926
W5693
W7761
S1806
S3513
S118
S1427
W3071
W7641
W8249
P2
S1015
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

Quoizel Lighting

Reef Industries Inc.

SIMLAB, Inc.

Smarcon

Soloway Designs and Celaya / Soloway Interiors
Stone Edge Surfaces A Division of Turley International Resources, LLC
Super Anchor Safety

Tamlyn

The Aluminum Shingle Company

The Wood Cellar

Tstud/US Engineered Wood, Inc.

U.C Coatings, LLC

Venture Circle International LLC / Creative Images
Working Concepts, Inc.

Zoeller Pump Company

EXHIBITORS INTERESTED IN PROVIDING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO

WESTERN HEMISPHERE

Company

84 Lumber

Acemar Wood Products FL LLC
Acoustiblok

ACP

AGS Stainless Inc.

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring
ALN Apartment Data

Alpha Protech Engineered Products, Inc.
Alsecure Inc

American Express

American Lighting

Americana

ANCI, Inc.

AptumBuild Solutions

Arktek 3D

AZENCO OUTDOOR

Basement Defender, LLC
BioMicrobics, Inc.

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S415
S310
W5587
W6954
S1028
S2437
52822
W3359
S823
W8088
S1806
S503
S1102
S2722
S1220

Booth
W4471
S1638
S810
S2025
S2733
S2232
S2428
W3083
W4393
W5983
W6076
S2213
S706
S1806
W6487
S2600
W5677
W5083
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

Biorev, LLC

BlueRecruit

Brazilian Lumber

Builders Publishing Group
Buildertrend

busybusy Mobile Time & Equipment Tracking
ClosetMaid PRO
CoConstruct LLC

CoFair Products Inc
Construction Solutions

Daiwa by U.S. Jaclean, Inc.
Danver Outdoor Kitchens
dassoXTR

Dayton Superior Corporation
Deleth USA

DIG Corporation

DoorKing Inc

Duct-EZ
dwellingLIVE/Frontsteps
Enginuity Power Systems
Epilay Inc.

Evo Pools

EZ-Flo International
Fibercommand

First Impressions International
FRAMECAD

Fusion Flatworks

GAF MATERIALS CORPORATION
General Finishes

Glazelock Inc.

Hans Building Material Technology Co. Inc
Hearthstone, Inc.
Hempitecture

Hide-A-Trim

Houzz

Hurst Hardwoods LLC
Impresa Modular

Jain Building Products

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
W6082
S2721
W7483
W6590
W6370
W6453
W4753
W6171
W3720
S700
S1823
S2610
S3031
S302
S1937
S3431
w4215
S3417
W6953
S2331
S2040
W3117
S2223
W5365
S2841
W6961
S3613
w4033
S3610
S1625
W4377
S2133
S1806
W5877
W3971
S2937
W6983
S1428
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The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

Kasco Marine, Inc

Keene Building Products & Dependable
Kew Labs

Killarney Metals

Kronos USA

LL Flooring

Mactac

MaterialsXchange

MBP Group

MFM Building Products Corp.
Misumaru Woodtique Veneer
Mobile Environmental Solutions, LLC
MOCKETT

Module

Monkey Wrench Solutions Inc.
Murphy Door Inc.

Nova USA Wood Products LLC
Oelo Lighting Solutions LLC
Oliveri Millworks

On3

Pacific Crest Building Products- Pacific Pride Doors

Pan American Screw
Paymerang

Piva Windows

Plus Closets

Polysols Inc.

Precision Frameworks
Promperu

Qora Cladding

Quick House USA, LLC
Quickflash Products
Reef Industries Inc.
Rewoodd

Roca Tile USA

RSG 3-D

SA-FE Windows Inc.
Safety Hoist Company
Sierra Pacific Windows

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
S3432
S623
w6074
S1135
S3537
W8164
S1235
S1806
S1000
W8451
W7772
W7643
S1640
S1806
S3512
W4261
S926
W5693
W7761
S1806
W4689
S3513
S1427
W3071
S1233
W7280
W7641
W8249
P2
S1115
S1015
S310
S702
W7379
S1610
S1306
S2620
W3733

Page 8



The 2022 NAHB International Builders' Show®
Export Interest Directory as of 4/19/2024

Company

SIMLAB, Inc.

Slate-Lite North America

Smarcon

Sol-Ark

Soloway Designs and Celaya / Soloway Interiors
Stiebel Eltron

Stone Edge Surfaces A Division of Turley International Resources, LLC

Sunair Awnings & Solar Screens
Suncourt Inc.

Sunlighten

Super Anchor Safety

T. Christy Enterprises

Tamlyn

The Aluminum Shingle Company

The Wood Cellar

U.C Coatings, LLC

Venture Circle International LLC / Creative Images
WearDeck Reinforced Polymeric Lumber
Working Concepts, Inc.

Zoeller Pump Company

www.BuildersShow.com

Booth
W5587
S1738
W6954
W6891
S1028
S3200
S2437
S3040
S1237
S600
S2822
S507
W3359
S823
W8088
S503
S1102
W7988
S2722
S1220
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